
PLANNING COMMISSION DATES 

Filing 
Deadline 

Planning 
Commission 
Date 

BOC 
Hearing – 
P&Z 

  7/26/2022 8/25/2022 

7/5/2022 8/30/2022 9/22/2022 

8/1/2022 9/27/2022 10/27/2022 

9/5/2022 10/25/2022 11/7/2022 

10/3/2022 11/29/2022 12/19/2022 

10/31/2022 12/27/2022 1/26/2023 

 

 

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS DATES 

Filing 
Deadline 

Board of 
Appeals 
Date 

30 Day 
deadline to 
appeal 

 7/14/2022 8/13/2022 

7/5/2022 8/11/2022 9/10/2022 

8/1/2022 9/8/2022 10/8/2022 

9/5/2022 10/13/2022 11/12/2022 

10/3/2022 11/10/2022 12/10/2022 

10/31/2022 12/8/2022 1/7/2023 

   

 

 

Planning commission Dates 

Filing 
Deadline 

Notification 
of 
Complete 
Application 

Advertising 
sent to 
Paper 

Advertising 
in Paper 

Letter to 
Adjacent 
Properties 

Sign Posted Staff Report 
to 
Client/Board 

Planning 
Commission 
Date 

Notice to 
Client of 
Action 

Staff 
Report to 
BOC 

BOC 
Hearing – 
P&Z 

     7/8/2022 7/19/2022 7/26/2022 7/27/2022 8/18/2022 8/25/2022 

7/5/2022 7/11/2022 8/5/2022 8/12/2022 8/11/2022 8/12/2022 8/23/2022 8/30/2022 8/31/2022 9/15/2022 9/22/2022 

8/1/2022 8/8/2022 9/2/2022 9/9/2022 9/12/2022 9/9/2022 9/20/2022 9/27/2022 9/28/2022 10/20/2022 10/27/2022 

9/5/2022 9/12/2022 9/30/2022 10/7/2022 10/7/2022 10/7/2022 10/18/2022 10/25/2022 10/26/2022 10/31/2022 11/7/2022 



10/3/2022 10/10/2022 11/4/2022 11/11/2022 11/11/2022 11/11/2022 11/22/2022 11/29/2022 11/30/2022 12/12/2022 12/19/2022 

10/31/2022 11/7/2022 12/2/2022 12/9/2022 12/9/2022 12/9/2022 12/20/2022 12/27/2022 12/28/2022 1/19/2023 1/26/2023 

           

 

Board of Zoning Appeals 

Filing 
Deadline 

Notification 
of 
Complete 
Application 

Advertising 
sent to 
Paper 

Advertising 
in Paper 

Letter to 
Adjacent 
Properties 

Sign Posted Staff Report 
to 
Client/Board 

Board of 
Appeals 
Date 

Notice to 
Client of 
Action 

30 Day 
deadline to 
appeal 

 

    6/20/2022 6/27/2022 7/7/2022 7/14/2022 7/15/2022 8/13/2022  

7/5/2022 7/11/2022 7/15/2022 7/22/2022 7/18/2022 7/25/2022 8/4/2022 8/11/2022 8/12/2022 9/10/2022  

8/1/2022 8/8/2022 8/12/2022 8/19/2022 8/15/2022 8/22/2022 9/1/2022 9/8/2022 9/9/2022 10/8/2022  

9/5/2022 9/12/2022 9/16/2022 9/23/2022 9/19/2022 9/26/2022 10/6/2022 10/13/2022 10/14/2022 11/12/2022  

10/3/2022 10/10/2022 10/14/2022 10/21/2022 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 11/3/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 12/10/2022  

10/31/2022 11/7/2022 11/11/2022 11/18/2022 11/17/2022 11/21/2022 12/1/2022 12/8/2022 12/9/2022 1/7/2023  

           

 

Filing 
Deadline 

Planning 
Commission 
Date 

BOC 
Hearing – 
P&Z 

  7/26/2022 8/25/2022 

7/5/2022 8/30/2022 9/22/2022 

8/1/2022 9/27/2022 10/27/2022 

9/5/2022 10/25/2022 11/7/2022 

10/3/2022 11/29/2022 12/19/2022 

10/31/2022 12/27/2022 1/26/2023 

   

  

 

Filing 
Deadline 

Board of 
Appeals 
Date 

30 Day 
deadline to 
appeal 

 7/14/2022 8/13/2022 

7/5/2022 8/11/2022 9/10/2022 

8/1/2022 9/8/2022 10/8/2022 

9/5/2022 10/13/2022 11/12/2022 

10/3/2022 11/10/2022 12/10/2022 

10/31/2022 12/8/2022 1/7/2023 

   


